
 

 
 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 
 

Sub: Engagement of agency for Loading, sifting and stacking of Iron ore fines in geometric  
        shape (rectangular) within the average radius of (0.5 Km) as well as conducting of 

RGSL of the same stacks at Bagiaburu Iron Mines of OMDC. 
 

Ref : Tender notice no. OMDC/BIM/25-26/73 dated 06.05.2025. 
 

In reference to the above the submission of tender bid is hereby extended the time period upto 3.30 PM 
on 22.05.2025 and opening of bids at 3.30 PM on the same day i.e. 22.05.2025.  
 
All the terms and conditions are remaining unchanged. The bidders are required to attach corrigendum 
page in their tender documents. 
 
Please visit our website : www.birdgroup.co.in  
 
 
 
 
 

SD/- 
Business Head 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

THE ORISSA MINERALS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Thakurani, Via- Barbil-758035. Dist. - Keonjhar (Orissa) 
Telephone No.: 8895984271, 8895984172 

Regd. Office:Plot No.271,ground Floor, Bidyut Marg, Shastria Nagar 
                            Unit-IV, Bhubaneswar,Odisha-751001 

 


